

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1556	Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement 20 Robert Half - Accounting Departmen Business Officer	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/3/2021		In control:	Superintendent	
On agenda:	6/30/2021		Final action:	6/30/2021	
Enactment date:	6/30/202	1	Enactment #:	21-1205	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Robert Half, Los Angeles, CA, for the latter to provide three of its temporary employees to support the Accounting and Payroll Department, with tasks as delineated in Exhibit A, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, via Accounting Department, for the period of July 1, 2020 through October 31, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$209,160.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 21-1556 Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - Robert Half - Accounting Department - Chief Business Officer				
Contact:	Ryan.Nguyen@ousd.org				
	Ver. Act	ion By	Acti	ion	Result
Date		•			

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Robert Half, Los Angeles, CA, for the latter to provide three of its temporary employees to support the Accounting and Payroll Department, with tasks as delineated in Exhibit A, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, via Accounting Department, for the period of July 1, 2020 through October 31, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$209,160.00.